SICOM3024PT
24+4G Port Managed Industrial Ethernet Switch
SICOM3024PT is a precise clock synchronization solution of
IEC61850 compliant managed industrial Ethernet switch specifi-
cally designed to operate stably in electrically harsh and climati-
cally demanding utility substation and industrial environments. It
offers up to 24 100Base TP/fiber ports, 4 Gigabit SFP slots or
10/100/1000Base-T(X) ports. The redundant function of optical

Different ports combinations can be customized.
Power Supply: 24VDC, 48VDC, 110VDC,110VAC/220VAC/220VDC, dual redundant power supplies (optional)
Order Codes
SICOM3024PT-18 rear view
SICOM3024PT -18- ____- _____- _____- _____ - _____ - _____
                                            S1        S2          S3         S4          PS1        PS2
1 U version, with SICOM3024PT-18-Chassis and 4 100M slots (S1-S4) and 2 extra 10/100Base-TX RJ45 ports
SICOM3024PT
24+4G Port Managed Industrial Ethernet Switch
4
Industrializing the Ethernet
Simplifying Industrial Communication
Please visit our website: www.kyland.cn for the latest updates.
SICOM3024PT-28 rear view
SICOM3024PT -28- ____- _____- _____- _____ -_____ -_____ -_____ - _____ - _____
                                            S1        S2          S3          S4         S5          S6          G          PS1       PS2
2 U version, with SICOM3024PT-28-Chassis and 6 100M slots (S1-S6) and 1 Gigabit slot (S7)
S1 to S6: 100M slots
4T=SM3.1-4T, interface module with 4 10/100Base-TX RJ45 ports
2MSC2T= SM3.1-2M-2T, interface module with 2 multi mode fiber ports, 1310nm, 5km, SC connector, 2 10/100Base-TX RJ45 ports
2MST2T= SM3.1-2M-2T, interface module with 2 multi mode fiber ports, 1310nm, 5km, ST connector, 2 10/100Base-TX RJ45 ports
2MFC2T= SM3.1-2M-2T, interface module with 2 multi mode fiber ports, 1310nm, 5km, FC connector, 2 10/100Base-TX RJ45 ports
2SSC2T=SM3.1-2S-2T, interface module with 2 single mode fiber ports, 1310nm, 40km, SC connector, 2 10/100Base-TX RJ45 ports
2SST2T= SM3.1-2S-2T, interface module with 2 single mode fiber ports, 1310nm, 40km, ST connector, 2 10/100Base-TX RJ45 ports
2SFC2T= SM3.1-2S-2T, interface module with 2 single mode fiber ports, 1310nm, 40km, FC connector, 2 10/100Base-TX RJ45 ports
4MSC= SM3.1-4M, interface module with 4 multi mode fiber port, 1310nm, 5km, SC connector
4MST= SM3.1-4M, interface module with 4 multi mode fiber port, 1310nm, 5km, ST connector
4MFC= SM3.1-4M, interface module with 4 multi mode fiber port, 1310nm, 5km, FC connector
4SSC= SM3.1-4S, interface module with 4 single mode fiber port, 1310nm, 40km, SC connector
4SST= SM3.1-4S, interface module with 4 single mode fiber port, 1310nm, 40km, ST connector
4SFC= SM3.1-4S, interface module with 4 single mode fiber port, 1310nm, 40km, FC connector
XX=Empty
(Note: Please contact sales if you need 60km, 80km single mode fiber ports or single bi-direction fiber ports.)
G: Gigabit slot
4GX=SM3.1-4GX, interface module with 4 Gigabit SFP ports
4GE=SM3.1-4GE, interface module with 4 10/100/1000Base-TX, RJ45 ports
XX=Empty
PS1 and PS2: Power Supply 1 and 2
24= 24VDC (18-36VDC)
48= 48VDC (36-72VDC)
110=110VDC (77-154VDC)
220W=110VAC 220VAC/220VDC (85-264VAC /120-370VDC)
XX=No power supply (PS2 only)
Example Order Codes
SICOM3024PT-28-4T-4T-4T-4T-4MSC-4MSC-4GX-220W-XX